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= Traufpunkt (+345,51m üNN)

= Firstpunkt (+349,075m üNN)

= EG OKFF (+338,40m üNN)

10
.6

75

7.
11

3.
56

5

5.
89

3.
56

5

9.
45

5

Vorhandenes Gelände

Geplantes Gelände

Vorhandenes Gelände

Gr
un
ds
tüc

ks
gr
en
ze

Ba
ufe

ns
ter

Ba
ufe

ns
ter

Gr
un
ds
tüc

ks
gr
en
ze

Höhenbezugspunkt 
(341,40m üNN) =

OKFF ERDGESCHOSS
(336,66m üNN) =

Vorhandenes Gelände

H/B = 420 / 594 (0.25m²) Allplan 2023
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